RESULTS — 2013 SUPER LEAGUE 4

November 17", 2013

Low League Junior:

1st  Brynn English / Nobil LX

2nd Hadley Rahael / Waiting at the Front
3rd  Adelle Stollmeyer / Viking Thunder

Low League Senior:
1st Heather Rahael / Zeus
2nd Lena Dempenwolf / Pepper

Mid League:
1st  Amber Thompson/ Mr Wings
2nd  Mariel Lanser / Miramis

0.70 Clear Round (two rounds):
Jade Gomez / Audacity to Hope
Jordanne Brown / Rebel

Michelle Sabga-Aboud / Starlight
Sydney Navarro / Morocco

Equitation:
Mikayla Almandoz/ Apollo

SUPER LEAGUE CHAMPIONS OF 2013

Low League Seniors 1% Heather Rahael

0,0
4,0
4,16

4,0
8,0

0,0
0.4

0,0
ELLO
ELLO
4,0

65%

2" | ena Dempenwolf
3" Adelle Stollmeyer

Low League Juniors 1% Hadley Rahael
2" Brynn English
3 Jordanne Brown

Mid League 1% Amber Thompson

2"4 Mariel Lanser

3" Adelle Stollmeyer

220 points
200 points
180 points

220 points
200 Points

220 Points
200 points



