## **RESULTS – 2013 SUPER LEAGUE 4**

## November 17<sup>th</sup>, 2013

## Low League Junior:

1stBrynn English / Nobil LX2ndHadley Rahael / Waiting at the Front3rdAdelle Stollmeyer / Viking Thunder	0,0 4,0 4,16	220 points 200 points 180 points
Low League Senior: 1st Heather Rahael / Zeus 2nd Lena Dempenwolf / Pepper	4,0 8,0	220 points 200 Points
Mid League: 1st Amber Thompson/ Mr Wings 2nd Mariel Lanser / Miramis	0,0 0.4	220 Points 200 points
<b>0.70 Clear Round (two rounds):</b> Jade Gomez / Audacity to Hope Jordanne Brown / Rebel Michelle Sabga-Aboud / Starlight Sydney Navarro / Morocco	0,0 EI,0 EI,0 4,0	
<b>Equitation:</b> Mikayla Almandoz/ Apollo	65%	

## SUPER LEAGUE CHAMPIONS OF 2013

Low League Seniors	1 <sup>st</sup> Heather Rahael 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lena Dempenwolf 3 <sup>rd</sup> Adelle Stollmeyer
Low League Juniors	1 <sup>st</sup> Hadley Rahael 2 <sup>nd</sup> Brynn English 3 <sup>rd</sup> Jordanne Brown
Mid League	1 <sup>st</sup> Amber Thompson 2 <sup>nd</sup> Mariel Lanser 3 <sup>rd</sup> Adelle Stollmeyer